
27. Rolf Würges Gedächtnisturnier

Kirrlach, 22/10/2023

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

36kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Jonathan Loran AV 03 Speyer
1:14

02
PS 15:6

35
0:38

04
1:28

03 Fr
 1  3  0  0  16 4

2 Kai Seel SC Kleinostheim
TÜ 16:0

41
SS 8:0

53
TÜ 16:0

45 Fr
1:10

04
 3  13  1  2  54 2

3 Kirill Andreas SC Kleinostheim
SS 8:0

54
1:19

02 Fr
SS 6:1

51
0:58

05
 2  10  2  0  17 3

4 Alexander Crigmont KSV Ispringen
1:34

03 Fr
SS 6:0

51
PS 18:11

35
SS 2:14

52
 3  13  2  0  26 1

5 Mohammed Bataev AV 03 Speyer
Fr

4:00

11
1:06

02
4:00

14
SS 6:3

53
 1  7  1  0  23 5
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